
LUNCH MENU

Burger Salads

200 North 13th Street, St. Louis, MO 63103

Sandwich/Wraps Mozay Favorites

All American Burger

Salmon Burger

Turkey Burger

$16.00 House Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

Caesar Salad

$10

$17.50
$ 10$16.50

$13.50

$13.50
$10

$ 12

Turkey Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich
Chicken Deli Sandwich 

Turkey Wrap

$10

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap

$13
$ 12

$17.50
$16.00

$18.00
$12.00
$28.00
$18.00
$17.50

Philly with Fries
Chicken & French Toast
Chicken & Fries

Salmon Bites & Fries

$13.00

Loaded Nachos
Fried Salmon Pasta
Shrimp Pasta
Chicken PastaSoups

Tomato Basil Soup 
Potato Soup

$8.00
$10.00


