



# LUNCH MENU



200 North 13th Street, St. Louis, MO 63103

В	U	rg	e	r

All American Burger	\$16.00
Salmon Burger	\$17.50
Turkey Burger	\$16.50

#### Salads

House Salad	\$10
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$13.50
Caesar Salad	\$ 10

## Sandwich/Wraps

Turkey Sandwich	\$10
Chicken Sandwich	\$13.50
Chicken Deli Sandwich	\$10
Turkey Wrap	\$ 12
Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$13
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$ 12

# **Mozay Favorites**

Philly with Fries	\$13.00
Chicken & French Toast	\$17.50
Chicken & Fries	\$16.00
Salmon Bites & Fries	\$18.00
Loaded Nachos	\$12.00
Fried Salmon Pasta	\$28.00
Shrimp Pasta	\$18.00
Chicken Pasta	\$17.50

### Soups

Tomato Basil Soup	\$8.00
Potato Soup	\$10.00

